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Alan Peck

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alan Peck
Postcode

Date of birth April 1933
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

A & P MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

FOURSOME VEHICLE HEATERS
LIMITED

PROPEX MARKETING LIMITED

PROPEX HEATING AND LEISURE

LTD

PROPEX HEATING AND LEISURE

LTD

CAMPION HOUSE (LEADENHAM)

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01063406

01242877

01975776
02176480

02176480

01571334

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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903386302

903386302

British

App. Date

App. Date
31/12/1992

03/10/1991

14/09/1991
13/06/1991

13/06/1991

31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

15/04/1994

28/02/1994
11/06/1991

11/06/1991

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Director



